2007 BATEMANS BAY SPRING CONGRESS Teams

No

Team Captain

Members

Rd 1

Rd 2

Rd 3

Rd 4

Rd 5

Rd 6

Total

18

ROBIN

Whalley Robin
Lorraine O'Brien
Gary Riddell
Carol Riddell

25

24

10

21

14

20

114

11

WILKINSON

Sussan Wilkinson
Josh Wilkinson
Nick Rodwell

Bec Thornberry

25

6

19

25

17

19

111

CRICHTON

Pam Crichton
Ross Crichton
Alison Fathing
Janet Kahler

25

21

20

14

13

15

108

KAHLER

Peter Kahler

Tim Davis

Jan Davis

Justine Beaumont

22

19

21

16

16

11

105

GRAHAME

Denis Grahame
Jeanette Grahame
Steve Carter

Tony Kershaw

18

17

9

17

25

15

101

14

BRENNAN

Margot Brennan
Peter Brennan

Janet Strzelecki
Dora Thenissen

25

9

15

25

14

10

98

13

JEFFERY

John Jeffrey
Beatrice Dickson
Richard Scutter
Maureen Scutter

14

23

14

23

18

97




2007 BATEMANS BAY SPRING CONGRESS Teams

No

Team Captain

Members

Rd 1

Rd 2

Rd 3

Rd 4

Rd 5

Rd 6

Total

CORNISH

Maureen Cornish
Jenny Lora
Evelyn Patten
Judy Lawrence

18

14

24

9

5

25

95

BEER

Ella Beer
Don Beer
Jill Cromer
David Luck

5

16

15

14

25

20

95

HARRIS

Mervyn Harris
Richard Prickett
Patricia Afflick
Bronwyn Boehm

13

17

18

18

16

12

94

JONES

Edith Jones
Kathy Madden
Norma Gowing
Sue Williamson

12

13

10

20

22

17

94

O'DONOHUE

Molly O'Donohue
Philip Thompson
Kevin Tant
Michael Covill

8

22

12

13

7

25

87

15

HARRISON

Ken Harrison
Nancy Tieney
Margaret Hendricks
Bill Samuel

12

14

20

12

19

10

87

17

GEROMBOUX

Michel Gerouboux
Chris Hasemore
John Jensen
Margaret Crossley

21

11

16

20

13

87




2007 BATEMANS BAY SPRING CONGRESS Teams

No

Team Captain

Members

Rd 1

Rd 2

Rd 3

Rd 4

Rd 5

Rd 6

Total

20

MILLER

Fay Miller
Robyn Pearce
Doreen Kjeldsen
John Partridge

12

16

10

15

19

79

TURNER

Ray Turner
Judy Turner
Tony Jenkins
Barbara Jenkins

15

10

15

18

73

16

HAAR

Adrian Haar

Vic Meakins
Harriett Champion
Lydia Adams

18

16

15

10

12

74

19

LOVE

Pat Love

Lois Martin
Elisabeth Rorrison
Margaret Hardy

17

13

11

16

11

/3

10

SAUNDRY

Peter Saundry
Anka Saundry
Patrica McDonald
Vic Dent

24

23

68

NETTHEIM

Nola Nettheim
Jan Hanlon
Mike Alves
Laurine Alves

20

11

47




